
 

Freight Forwarders  
 
Airgroup Express 
Jonny Saied 
160 South 122nd East Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74128 
Tel: (918) 438-3243 
 
Associated Global Systems 
Tulsa 
Andrea Kersey  
10153 E. Admiral PL. 
Tulsa, OK 74116 
Tel: (918) 437-1888 
Andra.Kersey@agsystems.com 
 
AG Systems 
Oklahoma City 
Brett Padgett 
1101 Enterprise Ave. Bay 2 
Oklahoma City, OK 73128 
Bpadgett@agsystems.com 
www.agsystems.com 
 
Automated Freight Systems, Inc. 
Gina Allison 
5630 South Memorial 
Tulsa, OK 74145 
Tel: (918) 627-2374 
FAX: (918) 627-3802 
Gallison@afslogistics.com 
 
BAX Global 
Tulsa 
Steve Royce 
3148 S. 108 E. Ave #140 
Tulsa, OK 74146 
Tel: (918) 665-6100 
FAX: (918) 622-1937 
sroyce@baxglobal.com 
• International freight forwarder for 
items 20 pounds and larger 
 
BAX Global  
Oklahoma City 
Mark Madden 
6300 Air Cargo Rd 
Oklahoma City, OK 73159 
Tel: (405) 682-1601 
FAX: (405) 682-1694 
Mmadden@baxglobal.com 
www.baxglobal.com 

• International Freight Forwarder for 
items 20 pounds and larger 
 
The Box Brokers 
Don Elmore 
4110 S. 72nd E. Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74145 
Tel: (918) 627-5545 
FAX: (918) 627-5594 
Rightsizebox@boxbrokers.com 
www.boxbrokers.com 
• Documentation 
• Ocean and Air Freight 
• Household goods, personal 
effects 
• Export 
 
Cargo Express Inc.  
Gerry D. Jones 
13317 Plaza Terrace Suite #239 
Oklahoma City, OK 73120-2132 
cargoex@hotmail.com 
• A multimodal transportation and 
logistics service company. Serving 
regional, national, and world 
markets 
Bus. Tel: (405) 752-2436 
FAX: (405) 427-7736 
 
EGL Eagle Global Logistics  
Cidney Wolf 
10514 E. Pine Street 
Tulsa, OK 74116 
FAX: (918)-437-3933  
Tel: (918)-437-3400 
c.wolf@eaglegl.com 
www.eaglegl.com 
• Total logistics forwarding 
company 
• Provide all services 
• Air, ocean export 
• Customs house brokerage 
• Export documentation 
 
Craters and Freighters 
Tod Arlan  
Rick Arlan 
1515 W. 36th PL. 
Tulsa, OK 74107 
Tel: (918) 447-9600 
Tulsa@cratersandfreighters.com 
www.cratersandfreighters.com 
• International crating 

• Export documentation 
• Larger items, delicate items, 
medical, computer equipment, 
artwork, no hazardous materials 
• No weight limits 
• Warehousing, receiving, 
inspecting, delivering 
  
Hitachi Transport System LTD 
Kathryn Fournier 
1800 E. Imhoff Rd 
Norman, OK 73071 
Tel:  (405) 573-1206 
FAX: (405) 573-1296 
 
IntrAmericas, LLC 
Dale DePue  
7140 AirCargo Road 
Oklahoma City, OK 73195-0104 
Tel:  (405) 686-4260 
Fax: (405) 686-4261 
ddepue@intramericas.com
www.intramericas.com
• Linking Okla. to South America 
•TSA Certified Indirect Air Carrier 
•Offices:  USA – OKC & Miami 
Bolivia – Santa Cruz & 
Chochabamba 
 
 
J & M International 
Joseph Fain 
7020 S. Yale, Suite 207 
Tulsa, OK 74136 
Tel: (918) 496-3667 
1-800-627-2332 
www.jandmintl.com 
• Comprehensive freight forwarder 
• Specializing Project Cargo 
• Export documentation 
• No weight limits 
 
Kuehne & Nagel Inc. 
Jermaie Butcher  
11333 E. Pine St.  
Suite 24 
Tulsa, OK 74116 
Tel: (918) 234-4556 
FAX: (918) 234-4558 
jeramie.butcher@kuehne-
nagel.com 
www.kuehne-nagel.com 
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Panalpina Inc 
Rick Goins 
1525 N. 105th East Avenue 
Tulsa, OK 74116 
Tel:  (918)-835-0000 
FAX: (918)-835-2026 
rick.goins@panalpina.com 
www.panalpina.com 
 
Pilot Air Freight 
Bill Hader 
11333 E. Pine St. 
Suite 123 
Tulsa, OK 74116 
Tel:  (918) 437-4568 
FAX: (918) 438-6940 
Bhader@pilotair.com 
www.pilotair.com 
• Full Service Freight Forwarder 
  
Sooner Air Freight 
Sheila Shores 
7337 E. 38th St. 
Tulsa, OK 74145 
Tel: (918) 628-0010 
FAX: (918) 664-6187 
Sheilas@soonerfreight.com 
www.soonerfreight.com 
• Ocean, air freight 
• Export documentation 
• Hazardous materials 
• No weight limits 
 
Tulsa World-Wide Services 
Richard Briones 
2106 W. Greely 
Broken Arrow, OK 73012 
Tel: (918) 258-7145 
• Comprehensive Freight Forwarder 
• Household goods and personal 
effects 
• No restrictions on freight 
• Export documentation 
 
Team Worldwide 
Jimmy Sheets 
1815 N. 106th E. Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74116 
Tel: (918) 835-8042 
FAX: (918) 835-4544 
jimmy@teamworldtulsa.com 
team@busprod.com 
• Domestic & International Air Freight 
• Ocean Exports and Special 
Projects 
• Crating and Warehouse 
 
Customs Brokers 
BAX Global 
Tulsa 
Lee Dunn 
3148 S. 108 E. Ave #140 
Tulsa, OK 74146-1617 
Tel: (918) 665-6100 
FAX: (918) 665-2115 
Acbax@baxglobal.com 

 
Oklahoma City 
Mark Madden 
6300 Air Cargo Rd #3 
Oklahoma City, OK 73159 
Tel: (405) 682-1601 
FAX: (405) 682-1694 
Mmadden@baxglobal.com 
www.baxglobal.com 
• Air and ocean imports 
• Import transportation services 
• Customs brokerage 
• warehousing 
 
 
Panalpina Inc. 
Debra Fleming 
1525 N 105 E. Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74116 
Tel: (918) 835-0000, Ext. 248 
FAX: (918) 835-2026 
Andy.kight@panalpina.com 
www.panalpina.com 
 
Packing & Crating Services 
American Crating Company 
Mike Park 
6015 N. Xanthus 
Tulsa, OK 74130 
Tel: (918) 425-8787 
FAX: (918) 425-5553 
Americancrating@aol.com 
www.americancrating.com 
 
The Box Brokers 
Packaging and Shipping 
Don Elmore 
4110 S. 72nd E. Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74145 
Tel: (918) 627-5545 
FAX: (918) 627-5594 
Rightsizebox@boxbrokers.com 
www.boxbrokers.com 
 
Brand Export Packing of Oklahoma 
Kevin Shoemaker 
2751 E. Apache 
Tulsa, OK 74110 
Tel: (918) 834-5547 
FAX: (918) 834-5540 
Brandexport@cs.com 
www.brandexportpacking.com 
 
HCS Crating 
Shane Taylor 
5001 East I-240 Service Rd. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73135 
Tel: (405) 670-4878 
FAX: (405) 670-3360 
 
Johnson Crating Services 
Brandon Pellow 
5354 S. I-35 Service Rd 
Oklahoma City, OK 73129 
Tel: (405) 672-7964 
 

Panalpina Inc. 
Rick Goins 
1525 N 105 E. Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74116 
Tel: (918) 835-0000 
FAX: (918) 835-2026 
www.panalpina.com 
 
Shannon’s Crating Inc. 
Tom Shannon 
14242 E. Marshall 
Tulsa, OK 74116 
Tel: (918) 234-9589 
FAX: (918) 234-9588 
shannonscratting@tulsa 
coxmail.com 
• Build wooden crates also arrange 
shipping 
• Antique furniture, fiber optics, oil 
field equipment 
• Handle all goods excluding 
hazardous material 
 
Tulsa Packing Specialist Inc. 
Tom Dearman 
10336 E. 58th St. 
Tulsa, OK 74146 
Tel: (918) 459-8991 
FAX: (918) 459-5888 
tulsapacking@aol.com 
• Military packaging; ISPM 15 
certified 
• Show boxes 
• Air, ocean, rail freight 
• Domestic, International 
• No size limits 
 
Western Industries Corporation 
Jim Robertson 
4249 SW 29th St. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73119 
Tel: (405) 419-3100 ext. 546 
Jim@wicokc.com 
www.wicokc.com 
 

International 
Attorneys 
 
Andrews Davis, Legg, Bixler, Milsten 
& Price 
Cathy Collins 
500 W. Main St. 
Suite 500 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
Tel: (405) 272-9241 
FAX: (405) 235-8786 
andrewsdavis@andrewsdavis.com 
www.andrewsdavis.com
 
Leblang, Solano & Ashbaugh 
R. Mark Solano 
Kevin Y. Litz 
7615 East 63 Place – Ste. 200 
Tulsa, OK 74133 
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Tel:  (918) 254-1414 or 877 Visa Law 
FAX: (918) 918-254-1888  
kylitz@aol.com
Solano@TulsaLaw.com
www.tulsalaw.com 
 
Boesche, McDermott & Eskridge 
David A. Johnson 
800 Oneok Plaza 
100 W 5th St 
Tulsa, OK 74103 
Tel: (918) 583-1777 
FAX: (918) 592-5809 
Djohnson@bme-law.com 
• The Foreign Corrupt Practices Act 
• Prohibitions of trade for red flag 
countries 
• Licensing, distributor agreements 
 
Brune & Neff Law Office 
Jonathan C. Neff 
900 Reunion Center 
9 East 4th street  
Tulsa, OK 74103 
Tel: (918) 599-8600 
FAX: (918) 599-8673 
Jonneff@swbell.net 
• International Law 
 
Crowe & Dunlevy 
Tulsa 
Gary Betow 
500 Kennedy Building 
321 S. Boston Ave 
Tulsa, OK 73103 
Tel: (918) 592-9800 
FAX: (918) 592-9801 
Betowg@crowedunlevy.com 
• International Business 
• Export Transactions 
• Export Finance 
 
Oklahoma City 
Judy Morris 
20 N. Broadway Ave 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
Tel: (405) 235-7700 
FAX: (405) 272-5242 
Morrisj@crowedunlevy.com 
www.crowedunlevy.com 
Davis & Shelton 
Lawrence Davis 
440 NW 11th  
Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 
Tel: (405) 524-2272 
FAX: (405) 942-2012 
Ldavis205@aol.com 
• Immigration law 
 
Epperson & Johnson 
Barry Epperson 
201 West 5 
Tulsa, OK 74103 
Tel: (918) 585-5641 
• Estate planning 

• Representation of international 
trade and non-profit associations 
 
Fredrick K. Slicker 
4444 E. 66th St 
Suite 201 
Tulsa, 74136 
Tel: (918) 496-9020 
FAX: (918) 496-9024 
Fslicker@swbell.net 
• Business law  
• Transactions 
• Securities law compliance  
• franchising 
• General business matter 
 
Hall Estill PC 
Tulsa 
320 S Boston, Suite 400 
Tulsa, OK 74103 
Tel: (918) 594-0400 
FAX: (918) 594-0505 
Mike Cook 
Mcook@hallestill.com 
• International Business 
Transactions 
• International Law 
 
Oklahoma City 
Kenneth L. Hunt 
100 Broadway Ave, Ste. 2900 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
Tel: (405) 232-2828 
FAX: (405) 232-8004 
Khunt@hallestill.com 
• Taiwanese contract law 
• Fluent in Japanese 
• Cross border transactional law 
with Canada 
 
Head, Johnson & Kachigian 
Mark Kachigian 
228 W. 17th PL. 
Tulsa, OK 74119 
Tel: (918) 587-2000 
FAX: (918) 584-1718 
Mkachigian@hjklaw.com 
www.hjklaw.com 
• Intellectual property, patents, 
copy rights 
Allen Bennett 
abennet@hjklaw.com 
• Intellectual property, bio 
technology patents, international 
intellectual property law  
 
Molly McKay PC 
Patent Attorney 
3207 E. 22 
Tulsa, OK 74114 
Tel:  (918) 742-5900 
FAX: (917) 742-5901 
Staff@mckaypatents.com 
www.mckaypatents.com 
• Intellectual property 

• Patent, trademarks, and 
copyrights exclusively 
 
The Owens Law Firm PC 
234 W 13th St. 
Tulsa, OK 74119 
Tel: (918) 587-0021 
FAX: (918) 587-6111 
Olfpc@olfpctulsa.com 
• International Law 
 
T. Douglas Stump 
50 Penn Place, Ste.1320 
1900 N.W. Expressway 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73118 
Tel: 405.879.0800 
Fax: 405.879.0303 
www.tds-immigration.com 
•Immigration 
 
Vaught & Conner 
Francais Wantland 
50 Penn Place, Suite 1300 
Oklahoma City, OK 73118 
Tel: (405) 848-2255 
FAX: (405) 840-4701 
Vcla@arcok.org 

International 
Banking 
 
American Bank & Trust 
Greg Rusco 
PO Box 3339 
6100 S. Yale 
Tulsa, OK 74136 
Tel: (918) 481-3816 
FAX: (918) 481-3006 
grusco@americanbanktulsa.com  
• Export import (XM) bank 
• Working capital guarantee 
program  
• Delegated lender 
• Medium and longer term XM bank 
guarantees 
• Assist in XM bank credit insurance 
 
Bank of Oklahoma 
Tulsa Office 
Didier Flores 
Mgr., Int’l Trade Services 
Bank of OK Tower 
PO Box 2300 
Tulsa, OK 74192 
Tel: (918) 588-6030 
FAX: (918) 588-6026 
dflores@bokf.com
www.bankofoklahoma.com
 
• Commercial Letters of Credit     
   (Import & Export) 
• Documentary Collections      
   (Import & Export) 
• Standby Letters of Credit/Foreign  
   Bank Guarantees  
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   (Bid/Performance) 
• Foreign Exchange/International  
   Wires (USD & Foreign Currency) 
• Delegate Authority Lender with Ex- 
   Im Bank 
 
Arvest Bank 
Tulsa Office  
Marta Morrow 
SVP-Manager, Int’l Banking 
502 S. Main  
Tulsa, OK 74103 
Tel: (918) 631-2601 
Fax: (918) 631-1075 
mmorrow@arvest.com 
 
• Export Letters of Credit Collection 
• Letters of credit: standbys and      
   commercial 
• Foreign exchange  
• Delegate authority lender with Ex- 
   Im Bank   
• Documentary collections 
 
F&M Bank 
Rita Pennington 
1330 S Harvard 
PO Box 4500 
Tulsa, OK 74112 
Tel: (918) 748-4147 
FAX: (918) 748-4129 
 
Arvest Bank 
Dennis Colvard 
3409 S. Peoria 
Tulsa, OK 74105 
Tel: (918) 631-6804 
FAX: (918) 631-6820 
Dcolvard@arvest.com 
www.arvest.com 
 
Bank One 
Nancy Titus-Piersma 
VP Global Treasury and  
Trade Services 
100 N Broadway 4th floor 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
Tel: (405) 231-6171 
FAX: (405) 231-6538 
Nancy titus-piersma@bankone.com 
www.bankone.com 
 
J.P. Morgan-Chase 
Charlie Strader 
VP Global Treasury Services 
100 N Broadway 4th floor 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
Tel: (405) 231-6073 
FAX: (405) 231-6538 
Charlie_strader@chase.com 
 
BancFirst 
Fran Straughn 
101 N. Broadway 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
Tel: (405) 270-1000 

       (405) 270-7445 
FAX: (405) 270-1090 
• Collections, Foreign Exchange, 
Trade Finance/ Consulting, Letters 
of Credit. 
• International Money Transfers and 
Drafts 
 

International Trade 
Consultants 
 
Access China Trade Service Co, LC 
Eric Zhang, Managing Partner 
6804 E 100th Place 
Tulsa, OK 74133 
Tel:  (918) 296-0863 
Cell: (918) 637-6466  
FAX:  (918) 296-0864  
www.accesschinatrade.com 
eric.zhang@accesschinatrade.co
m 
ericxzhang@yahoo.com 
• Sales to China 
• Global sourcing 
• Market Research 
• Strategic partner identification 
• Government relations 
 
Commercial Services International 
Fred Raven 
Tel: (918) 622-6636 
PO box 471583 
Tulsa, OK 74147 
webmaster@comservint.com 
fredraven@juno.com 
• International operations 
management 
• Business development 
• Regional specialties: EEC and 
Latin America  
 
Conscious Living Strategies 
Dr. Jane Perry  
221 E. Mansur Avenue 
Guthrie, OK 73044 
Tel: (405) 808-9827 
www.ConsciousLivingStrategies.com 
JanePerri@ConsciousLivingStrategi
es.com 
• Leadership, Cultural, Human 
Resource, and Repatriation training 
 
Cross Cultural Communication 
Yana Hestand Pres. 
2611 W. 64th PL. 
Tulsa, OK 74132 
Tel:  (918) 261-1789 
FAX: (918) 446-1868 
Yanahesgang@cox.net 
• Russian business development 
 
Deloitte & Touche LLP 
Tulsa 
Kelly Evens 

7666 E. 61st St. Suite 450 
Tulsa, OK 74133 
Tel:  (918) 461-4807 
FAX: (918) 461-4777 
Kevens@deloitte.com 
 
Engineering Import Group 
David Woods – President 
P.O. Box 2892 
Oklahoma City, OK  73101 
Tel: (877) 818-3868 
FAX: (877) 818-3867 
• International component sourcing 
 
Gilman Consulting Group LLC 
Tucker B. Gilman 
President & CEO 
Gilman Consulting Group LLC 
Oklahoma City, USA & Amman, 
JORDAN 
Tel: (405) 831-9470 
FAX: (405) 840-3046 
 
ITI Acquisition Corporation 
Stan Bolin 
PO Box 30877 
Oklahoma City, OK  73140 
Tel:  (405) 869-9930 
FAX: (309) 407-0390 
info@trade-rep.com 
www.trde-rep.com 
Regional specialties 
• China 
• Offices in Vietnam and Brazil 
• Fluent in Vietnamese 
• Can arrange English language 
training 
 
Jet Mark Aviation Service 
Patrick Hoey 
9415 S. 88th E Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74133 
Tel:    (918) 836-9566 
FAX: (918)-831-0025 
jetmark@sbcglobal.net 
• Aerospace 
 
KPMG LLP 
Jack Finley 
Oklahoma Tower 
210 Park Ave 
Suite 700 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
Tel: (405) 239-6411 
FAX: (405) 552-3846 
Jefinley@kpmg.com 
www.kpmg.com 
• International Trade Consulting 
and Accounting 
 
Pacheco Stout Consulting, LLC 
Kay P. Stout 
Partner 
11216 Dover Court 
Yukon, OK 73099-8049 
Office: (405) 255-8301 
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Fax: (405) 373-9005 
kay@pachecostout.com 
www.pachecostout.com 
 
PetroStim International, LLC 
John A Hruby, President 
1217 Bent Tree St 
Duncan, OK 73533 
Tel: (580) 251-5944 
FAX: (580) 252-6264 
jhruby@petrostim.com 
www.petrostim.com 
• Represents U.S. manufactures in 
China 
• Market strategies 
PHI Global Business Networking 
Paul Haney 
8908 S. Yale  
Tulsa, OK 74137 
Tel:  (918) 477-9253 
FAX: (918) 298-8642 
info@phigbn.com 
www.phigbn.com 
• Eastern Europe, Russia 
• Investment opportunities, product 
marketing  
• EU Grants 
 
Robin & Associates Inc 
John G. Robin Jr. 
President 
9001 East 2nd Street 
Arcadia, OK 73007 
Tel:  (405) 396-9055 
FAX: (405) 396-9056 
• International Banking Consulting 
• International Financing Services 
• International Fraud Investigations 
 
RVA LLC Market Research  
Michael C. Render, President 
15 West 6th Street, Suite 1204 
Tulsa, OK  74119 
Tel:   (918) 592-3100 
FAX: (918) 592-5100  
www.RVAllc.com 
 
State of Oklahoma Volunteers 
Deanna L. Bradley 
205 N. W. 17th Street 
Oklahoma city, OK  
73103-3458 
Tel:    (405) 528-2421 
FAX: (405) 528-2421 
deannaoklahoma@hotmail.com 
• Assists visiting business executives 
and delegations 
• Fluent in Chinese 
 
Sterling International Inc. 
Joe S. McEuen 
4413 Spyglass Drive  
Norman, OK 73072 
Oklahoma City, OK  73116 
Tel:   (405) 590-5163 
FAX:  (405) 872-1390 

jmceuen@sterlingii.com 
• Energy related products and 
services 
• Building products and services 
• Environmental products and 
services 
 
Joel Sweis  
2115 N May 
Oklahoma City, OK  73112 
Tel:  # 405-630-9553  
FAX: # 405-943-4923 
sweis10@cox.net 
• Exporting to Jordan 
• Fluent in Jordanian Arabic 
• Regional contacts in Jordan 
 
teamPHOENIX  
Aneta S. Newton  
33405 Clearpond Road  
Shawnee, OK  74801  
Tel: (405) 878-9400 
a.newton@sbcglobal.net 
Tulstar Products Inc. 
Dave Cook 
5502 S. Lewis Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74105 
Tel:  (918) 749-9060 
FAX: (918) 747-1444 
Tulstar@tulstar.com 
www.tulstar.com 
 
Variable Enterprises 
Mr. Larry Flanagan 
1854 Rolling Hills 
Norman, OK  73072 
Tel:  (405) 364-1914 
FAX: (405) 364-1914 
halarry@hotmail.com 
• Trade representative and 
consultant for companies in 
Oklahoma and Vietnam 
Variable Enterprises 
Hanoi Office 
25 Truong Han Sieu 
Tel:  84-4-943-3522 
FAX: 84-4-943-3523 
vedex@fpt.vn 
 
Wachovia Securities 
Nick Wu, CFP  
211 N. Robinson Suite 1600 
One Leadership Square  
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 
Tel:    (405) 278-2401 
FAX: (405) 278-2441 
1-800-654-4045 
nick.wu@wachoviasec.com 
• International investment 
consulting 
 
Walter Parrish & Associates 
9105 Oakmont Dr 
Oklahoma City, OK 73131 
Tel: (405) 478-2539 
FAX: (405) 478-5428 

• International Trade Consulting 
 

Translators and 
Interpreters 
 
Calderon Language Translators 
Juan Calderon 
4133 South Wheeling Ave 
Tulsa, OK 74145 
Tel: (918) 743-3692 
Bcalderon@oiu.edu 
• Language translation for all 
languages, subjects, technical, non-
technical, court 
• certified translators 
 
Cross Cultural Communication 
Yana Hestand, President 
2611 W. 64th PL. 
Tulsa, OK 74132 
Tel:  (918) 261-1789 
FAX: (918) 446-1868 
Yanahesgang@cox.net 
• Russian  
 
Inter Lingua Inc. 
John Thompson 
1711 E. 15th St. 
Tulsa, OK 74104 
Tel: (918) 743-2424 
FAX: (918) 743-1347 
jthonmpson@interlinguaibc.m 
• Translations, interpreting, and 
language instruction for all 
languages 
• Accredited by the American 
Translators Association 
• Access to all other accredited 
translators  
 
Suzan Kidess 
1809 N Villa Ave, 
Oklahoma City, OK 73107 
Tel: 405-473-4105 
Suzie_kayyal@yahoo.com 
• Formal Arabic translation and 
writing (including news articles, 
press releases) 
• Public relations 
• Media relations 
 
The Language Company 
PO Box 721507 
Norman, OK  73070 
Tel:  (405) 321-5380 
FAX:  (405)366-7242 
nthtranslations@cox.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5  Global Business Services 



Russian Language Corporation 
Irene Krivtsova 
2623 S. Toledo Ave. 
Tulsa, OK 74114 
Tel: (918) 742-6281 
FAX: (918) 743-1124 
Ikrivtsova@mindspring.com 
• Translating and interpreting with all 
Slavic languages 
• Research, business services, three 
way conferences 
• Private and corporate Russian and 
Ukrainian language classes 
 
Translation Specialists 
Habib Hochlaf 
2513 East 12th St 
Tulsa, OK 74104 
Tel: (918) 582-0990 
Hhoc612710@aol.com 
• All languages 
• All subjects 
• Advise companies on cultural 
nuances and how to penetrate 
markets 
• Translate documents to conform to 
regional nuances, subtleties 
• Translators have background in the 
subject they translate 
 
Ms. Effat Badawi 
(405) 408-3509 
novabaz@hotmail.com  
Translation Services: 
•Arabic to English 
•English to Arabic 
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